
The appearance of external hyperlinks does not constitute 
endorsement by the United States Department of Defense of the 

linked web sites, or the information, products or services 
contained therein. For other than authorized activities such as 

military exchanges and Morale, Welfare and Recreation (MWR) 
sites, the United States Department of Defense does not 

exercise any editorial control over the information you may find at 
external web-sites accessed by hyperlinks included herein.
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Kristy Ivey

Canvas Management Associates  256-489-2988 

(EDWOSB, SDVOSB) contracts@canvas-inc.com
W31P4Q-14-A-0028 https://www.canvas-inc.com/  
AWARD BASIS:  SB James Brede

 256-489-2988 
jamesbrede@canvas-inc.com

   
Delta Solutions & Strategies Gary Bain

(SDVOSB) http://www.deltasands.com  719-475-0605 ext 1025  
W31P4Q-15-A-0027 gbain@deltasands.com  
AWARD BASIS:  SB 

Teresa Roberson, Contracts Manager

256-799-0669
Quantitech  teresa.roberson@quantitech.com

(WOSB) http://www.quantitech.com  
W31P4Q-09-A-0008  Darryl Wortman
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Chief Development Officer 

  256-799-0654 
 darryl.wortman@quantitech.com  

 
   

Kimberly D. Rose 
System Dynamics International, 

Inc. 256-895-7137 

(WOSB) www.sdi-inc.com krose@sdi-inc.com  
W31P4Q-14-A-0015   
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Dana S. Cantrell 

256-895-7153
   dcantrell@sdi-inc.com  
   
   

Wayne Beal 

Total Computer Solutions, Inc. (703) 400-7733 

(VOSB) http://www.totalcsi.com  wbeal@totalcsi.com
W31P4Q-14-A-0016   
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Tom Hutt

 (256) 631-5157 
thutt@totalcsi.com

  
   
 
   

EXPRESS BUSINESS & ANALYTICAL Domain
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Applied Technologies Group, Inc. Caesar Cantu 
(8A/EDWOSB) 256-533-3471 

W31P4Q-15-A-0031 http://www.atg-contracting.com Fax 256-533-3472 
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Caesar.cantu@atgcontracting.com

  
   

Evan Wagner 
Avion Solutions, Inc.  256-327-7109 

(SB) http://www.avionsolutions.com/ Evan.wagner@avioninc.com
W31P4Q-15-A-0029   
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Kim Taylor 

  256-327-7133 
  Kim.taylor@avioninc.com
  
   

Ms. Billie Turmenne
Eleit Technology, Inc.  256-533-4773 

(WOSB/HZ) http://www.eleit-tech.com (Fax) 256-533-4775 
W31P4Q-09-A-0009  bturmenne@eleit-tech.com
AWARD BASIS:  SB   

  Shirley Hill, Contracts Manager 
  256-533-4773

shill@eleit-tech.com
  
  

Fred Frost 
Logicore Corporation  256-533-5789 x 2693

(WOSB) http://www.logicorehsv.com/amcom Fax 256-533-5785 
W31P4Q-16-A-0002 ffrost@logicorehsv.com
AWARD BASIS:  SB 

Kevin A Wilson
256-533-5789 x 2693

 kwilson@logicorehsv.com
   
   

Kenny Hickox, Sr. Program Manager
256-319-8200

MacAulay-Brown, Inc. http://www.macb.com/ kenny.hickox@macb.com
(LB)   

W31P4Q-15-A-0037  Brian Taylor, Contracts
AWARD BASIS:  F&O  937-490-2573

 Brian.Taylor@macb.com
  

 
Amy Cassibry 
256-890-9119 

Millennium System Services, Inc.  (FAX) 256-890-9196 
(SB/WOSB) acassibry@millennium-hsv.com

W31P4Q-09-A-0011 http://www.mssi-inc.com  
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Laura Hicks

  256-890-9119 
  (Fax) 256-890-9196 

contracts@millennium-hsv.com
   
  

VT AEPCO Brad Brown
(LB) http://www.vt-group.com 256-799-5902

W31P4Q-05-A-0020 Bradley.Brown@vt-group.com
AWARD BASIS: F&O  

  

EXPRESS LOGISTICS Domain
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Tim Foerster, Director, Strategic Planning
(Office)  703-717-9922
(Mobile) 757-561-1821

BCF Solutions, Inc. TFoerster@bcfsolutions.com
(SB) http://www.bcfsolutions.com 

W31P4Q-16-A-0011 Jack Nebb
AWARD BASIS: SB Vice President & Director Of Contracts

703-817-9598
(Fax) 703-378-7451

JNebb@bcfsolutions.com

   
CAS, Inc. Rick Watts, Teaming Subcontracting

(LB)  256-971-4067
W31P4Q-15-A-0038 http://caspersexpress.cas-inc.com/ rick.watts@wyle.com

AWARD BASIS:  F&O  
  

C. Paul Yates
DCS Corporation 256-716-2525

(LB) cyates@dcscorp.com
W31P4Q-16-A-0013 http://www.dcscorp.com

AWARD BASIS: F&O Dale McDonough
256-716-2533

dmcdonough@dcscorp.com

Larry Jess, VP of Huntsville 
Operations and Technical POC 

(Mobile) 256-694-9695
DfiAmcomExpress@digiflight.com  

  
 Yevette Bratten, EVP and 

Digiflight, Inc. Contracts POC 
(8a/VOSB)  (Office) 410-312-0662 

W31P4Q-09-A-0012 http://www.digiflight.com (Fax) 410-872-0320 
AWARD BASIS:  SB DfiContracts@DigiFlight.com  

Tracy L. Krym
Huntsville Contracts POC

(Office) 256-665-9874
(Mobile) 256-975-0907

tracy.krym@digiflight.com
 

Tonya Maurice
Intuitive Reasearch and Technology 

Corporation 256-922-9300 x 1107

(LB) Tonya.Maurice@irtc-hq.com
W31P4Q-16-A-0009 http://www.irtc-hq.com

AWARD BASIS: F&O Melissa Anderson
256-922-9300 x 1123

Melissa.Anderson@irtc-hq.com

Teresa Roberson, Contracts Manager
256-799-0669

Quantitech  teresa.roberson@quantitech.com
(WOSB) http://www.quantitech.com  

W31P4Q-16-A-0010  Darryl Wortman
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Chief Development Officer 

  256-799-0654 
 darryl.wortman@quantitech.com  

 
  

Ray Woolery
VP, PM AMCOM Express (PROG)

Sigmatech, Inc.  (Office) 256-319-9290
(LB)*  (Mobile) 256-529-5990

W31P4Q-05-A-0026  ray.woolery@sigmatech.com
AWARD BASIS:  SB  

(LB)* http://www.sigmatech.com/ Drew Stanley
W31P4Q-16-A-0014 VP, Corporate Development

AWARD BASIS:  F&O (Office) 256-319-9258
(Mobile) 256-656-0452

andrew.stanley@sigmatech.com

EXPRESS PROGRAMMATIC Domain

mailto:TFoerster@bcfsolutions.com
mailto:JNebb@bcfsolutions.com
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Dennis Vaughn
Sr. PM AMCOM EXPRESS

System Studies & Simulation, Inc 256-539-1700 x 106
(WOSB) dennis.vaughn@s3inc.com

W31P4Q-16-A-0007 http://www.s3inc.com
AWARD BASIS: F&O Rokichia Haywood

Sr. Contracts Professional
256-539-1700 x 242

rockichia.haywood@s3inc.com
 

 Wayne Beal 
Total Computer Solutions, Inc.  703-400-7733 

(SB)  wbeal@totalcsi.com
W31P4Q-09-A-0014 http://www.totalcsi.com  
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Tom Hutt

 256-631-5157 
 thutt@totalcsi.com

Laura Lockhart Schultz
Business Manager

Trident Technologies, LLC 256-705-5449
(8A) lschultz@tridenttechnologies.net

W31P4Q-16-A-0015 http://www.tridenttechnologies.net
AWARD BASIS: 8A Teresa Rogers

Director of Marketing
256-705-5427

tri_aexpress@tridenttechnologies.net
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 Tim Kirkpatrick
Aviation & Missile Solutions, LLC  256-713-5901 

(LB) http://www.avnmslsolutions.com/ tim.kirkpatrick@ams3sx.com
W31P4Q-09-A-0023 

AWARD BASIS:  F&O Toni Johnson
256-713-5902

 toni.johnson@ams3sx.com

 Rob Holt, Principal 
 256-971-4120 

Booz Allen Hamilton (Mobile) 703-482-1518
(LB) Holt_robert@bah.com  

W31P4Q-16-A-0005 http://www.boozallen.com  
AWARD BASIS:  F&O  Traci Fulk, Senior Contracts 

  Administrator 
  256-922-7672 
  (Mobile) 703-609-3432
  Fulk_traci@bah.com  

 
  

CAS, INC. Rick Watts, Teaming Subcontracting
(LB) http://caspersexpress.cas-inc.com/ 256-971-4067

W31P4Q-16-A-0001 rick.watts@wyle.com
AWARD BASIS:  F&O  

  
  

COLSA Tom Newman, Program 
(SB, SDVOSB) http://www.colsa.com Manager – AMCOM EXPRESS BPA 

W31P4Q-16-A-0003 256-964-5404 
AWARD BASIS:  SB  TNEWMAN@colsa.com  

  
  

Gary Lasseter 
CSC Government Solutions LLC 256-799-3629

(LB) http://www.cscarmy.net/ glasseter@csc.com  
W31P4Q-16-A-0004

AWARD BASIS:  F&O  John Putman, Contracts 
 256-799-3566 

  jputman4@csra.com  
   

EXPRESS TECHNICAL Domain
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 C. Paul Yates 

DCS Corporation 256-716-2525 
(SB) http://www.dcscorp.com cyates@dcscorp.com  

W31P4Q-09-A-0015  
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Dale McDonough 

  256-716-2533 dmcdonough@dcscorp.com  
  

   
John Dickson (PM)

256-876-8020
GaN Corporation John.Dickson@geeksandnerds.com

(SB, SDB) http://www.geeksandnerds.com
W31P4Q-15-A-0022 Anita Damian
AWARD BAIS: SB 256-489-2471 x 4288

Contracts@geeksandnerds.com
AMCOM@geeksandnerds.com

Tonya Maurice 
Intuitive Reasearch and Technology 

Corporation 256-922-9300 x 1107 

(SB) Tonya.maurice@irtc-hq.com  
W31P4Q-09-A-0016 http://www.irtc-hq.com
AWARD BASIS: SB Melissa Anderson

256-922-9300 x 1123
Melissa.Anderson@irtc-hq.com

 
  

Kevin McGovern 
256-971-1800 x 255 

Quantum Research International, Inc. (Fax) 256-971-1801 

(SB) kmcgovern@quantum-intl.com  
W31P4Q-09-A-0017 http://www.quantum.intl.com 
AWARD BASIS:  SB  Bob Sinclair 

  256-971-1800 x 259 
  (Fax) 256-971-1801 
  bsinclair@quantum-intl.com

 
Radiance Technologies, Inc. Nicole Chomskis

(SB) http://www.radiancetech.com Subcontract Administrator
W31P4Q-09-A-0018 256-489-8543

(Fax) 256-489-8201
AWARD BASIS:  SB Nicole.Chomskis@radiancetech.com
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Science Applications International 

Corporation Elton D. Akins 

(LB) https://www.hsv-
rs.saic.com/Aecust/AmcomExpress.htm 256-842-0427 

W31P4Q-15-A-0024  elton.d.akins@saic.com  
AWARD BASIS:  F&O   

  
  

James Charlton
Sr. VP, PM AMCOM Express (Tech)

(Office) 256-319-9286
(Mobile) 256-603-0405

Sigmatech, Inc.  james.charlton@sigmatech.com
(SB) 

W31P4Q-15-A-0028 http://www.sigmatech.com/ Drew Stanley
AWARD BASIS:  SB VP, Corporate Development

 (Office) 256-319-9258
(Mobile) 256-656-0452

andrew.stanley@sigmatech.com
  

   
Will Stewart, PM AMCOM EXPRESS

System Studies & Simulation, Inc. 256-539-1700 x 143
(WOSB) http://www.s3inc.com will.stewart@s3inc.com

W31P4Q-09-A-0019 
AWARD BASIS:  SB Debbie Gerrity, Director of Contracts

256-539-1700 x 115
debbie.gerrity@s3inc.com

 
  

Moncia A. Whitaker 
256-319-6376 

Torch Technologies, Inc. Moncia.whitaker@torchtechnologies.com  
(SB) http://www.torchtechnologies.com/  

W31P4Q-09-A-0021  Andy Kimbrough 
AWARD BASIS:  SB  256-319-7424 

  Andy.kimbrough@torchtechnologies.com  
  

Karen Russell
256-922-6793 

Westar Aerospace and Defense Group, 
Inc. Karen.Russell@vencore.com  

(LB) http://www.westarexpresspcs.com/  
W31P4Q-05-A-0032  Greg Oelberg 

AWARD BASIS:  F&O  256-922-6782 
  Greg.Oelberg@venore.com  
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